Gesamtstatistik

Angebotene Youngster:
Verkaufte Youngster:
Hochstpreis:

Niedrigstpreis:
Durchschnittspreis (verkauft):
Gesamtumsatz (verkauft):

17
12
24.000 Euro
6.250 Euro
10.708 Euro
128.500 Euro

Einzelpreisliste

Nr.  Name Vater

1 Hey Jude Hey Henkie

2 Remme Levi VDL

3 Soranja So Perfect

4 Taurina MB Taurus

5 E;g:f;'lzi:i) , Baltic VDL (KWPN)
6 Lordamento Lord Europe

7 Rezebel Levi VDL

8 Gentleman Glamourdale

9 Sister Act G Sandro Hit

10 Con Fighter Cornado Il

11 Freudentanzerin Farst Samarant
12 On Air Origi D'O

13 Sazou Selectric

14 Valestos Vaderland

15 Faure For Pleasure
16 Viancier Viva Gold

17 Zawell Zoom

Muttervater
Laurentio
Harley VDL
Dimaggio
Dimaggio
Apower

Axis/T.
Lupicor
Sunday
Benicio
Fighting Alpha
Diatano
Caretino
Rubin-Royal
Rosenkavalier
Cristallo |
Dancier

Fidermark

A
WESTFALISCHES
PFERDESTAMMBUCH

Preisliste 77. Westfalische Online-Auktion Youngster
am 19. Februar 2024

Preis
15.000 €
15.000 €
24.000 €
9.750 €

10.000 €

9.500 €
8.500 €
15.000 €
6.500 €
12.000 €
6.250 €
10.500 €
6.750 €
10.000 €
12.500 €
7.250 €
8.000 €

Verbleib
Inland
Inland
Inland

Ausland
Inland

Ausland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Ausland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Ausland

Inland



